
COMM INTERS OF W LINE OF NE1/4 O
& S R/W CR-252, RUN E 525 FT FOR
E 82 FT, S 269.82 FT, W 79.47 FT

PRICE JACOB PARKER
3643 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02806-034
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0
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1458/34 1/23/2022 WD U I 30 107,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRICE DONNA L

PRICE JACOB PARKER

1025/2295 9/10/2004 QC Q V 01 100
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LAFAYETTE G JR & BARB

DONNA L PRICE
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000043264 Electrical Servic 0 11/29/2021

31990 ADDN SFR 189 05/27/2014

2023HX Base Yr

3643 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,836 115.9000 108.95 200,032 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 432 100 432 25,886

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 84,131

1,836 1,836 110,018

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$ BAS= S27 E16 N27 W16$.

BAS

52

27

52

27 BAS27

16

27

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

2 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2025 2024 100 400

5,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,500.00 16,500.00 8,250


